

amended —

§ 13201(b)(3)(A) — **(A) in subsection (a)(1) —**

§ 13201(b)(3)(A)(i) **(i) by striking “total entitlement authority, and total credit authority” and inserting “and total entitlement authority”;**

§ 13201(b)(3)(A)(ii) **(ii) by striking “such entitlement authority, or such credit authority” and inserting “or such entitlement authority”; and**

§ 13201(b)(3)(A)(iii) **(iii) by striking “entitlement authority, and credit authority” and inserting “and entitlement authority”;**

§ 13201(b)(3)(B) — **(B) in subsection (a)(2), by striking “total budget outlays, total new budget authority and new credit authority” and inserting “total budget outlays and total new budget authority”;**

§ 13201(b)(3)(C) **(C) in subsection (b)(1)(A), by striking “budget outlays, new budget authority, and new credit authority” and inserting “budget outlays and new budget authority”;**

§ 13201(b)(3)(D) **(D) in subsection (c) —**

§ 13201(b)(3)(D)(i) **(i) in paragraph (1), by inserting “or” at the end thereof; and**

§ 13201(b)(3)(D)(ii) **(ii) by striking “or (3) new credit authority for a fiscal year;” and**

§ 13201(b)(3)(E) **(E) in subsection (f)(1) —**

§ 13201(b)(3)(E)(i) **(i) by striking “year, new entitlement**